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Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik

DEMBKOWSKI Ryszard
SOSNOWSKI Krzysztof
ROZYNEK Miron

DUDA Krzysztof
UKLEJEWSKI Kacper
MIELECKA Agnieszka
BABINSKI Dawid
LEMKE Eryk

CHABROS Matgorzata
GALAZKA Pawet
STEPIEN Lucyna

MOTOCZYNSKI Krzysztof

MOL Wioletta
SUCHOMSKI Arkadiusz
WIECEK Kamil
PIATKOWSKI J6zef
WALENDZIAK Jan
MLYNARCZYK Dorota

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

BALCERAK-KOLASA Joanna

CHABROS Kinga
KOPEC Dorota

KIECA Andrzej
WROBLEWSKI Rafat
SKRZYPCZAK Cyprian

MILCZYNSKA Aleksandra

KUBIAK Andrzej
JERECZEK Sandra

OSIELSKO - MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI NW - RAJD

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

PFNW
2015-04-11
Osielsko
4,2195 km

Numer Klub

384
239
291
393
313
385
324
205
292
257
396
225
272
254
253
371
326
284
370
392
209
298
301
354
349
369
294

Kategoria Mkat

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Czas startu

00:00:01
00:00:03
00:00:07
00:00:03
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:07
00:00:06
00:00:12
00:00:02
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:22
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:10

Czas

netto
4.2195km

00:27:35
00:27:45
00:27:57
00:28:50
00:29:01
00:29:24
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:29:53
00:29:58
00:30:20
00:30:45
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:32
00:31:34
00:31:34
00:31:35
00:31:58
00:32:02
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:49
00:32:53
00:32:56
00:33:05

Czas

brutto
4.2195km

00:27:36
00:27:48
00:28:04
00:28:53
00:29:02
00:29:25
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:42
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:22
00:30:47
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:32:10
00:32:04
00:32:57
00:33:02
00:33:11
00:33:01
00:33:01
00:33:15

+00:00:10
+00:00:22
+00:01:15
+00:01:26
+00:01:49
+00:02:03
+00:02:04
+00:02:04
+00:02:18
+00:02:23
+00:02:45
+00:03:10
+00:03:53
+00:03:55
+00:03:57
+00:03:59
+00:03:59
+00:04:00
+00:04:23
+00:04:27
+00:05:00
+00:05:00
+00:05:14
+00:05:18
+00:05:21
+00:05:30

0.6%
1.3%
4.3%
4.9%
6.2%
6.9%
7.0%
7.0%
7.7%
8.0%
9.1%)

10.3%)
12.3%)
12.4%)
12.5%)
12.6%)
12.6%)
12.7%)
13.7%)
13.9%)
15.3%)
15.3%)
15.9%)
16.1%)
16.2%)
16.6%)
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Tempo
min/km

6:32
6:34
6:37
6:49
6:52
6:58
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:06
7:11
7:17
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:34
7:35
7:43
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:50

BASEGRI

Tempo
km/h
9.2 (100%)
9.1 (98.9%
9.1 (98.9%
8.8 (95.7%
8.7 (94.6%
8.6 (93.5%
8.5 (92.4%
8.5 (92.4%
8.5 (92.4%
8.5 (92.4%
8.4 (91.3%
8.3 (90.2%
8.2 (89.1%
8 (87.0%)
87.0%)
87.0%)
87.0%)
87.0%)
8 (87.0%)
7.9 (85.9%
7.9 (85.9%
7.8 (84.8%
7.8 (84.8%
7.7 (83.7%
7.7 (83.7%
7.7 (83.7%
7.7 (83.7%
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http://herkules.org.pl

Czas Czas

Zawodnik Numer Klub Czas startu

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
69
71

BRZESKA Paulina
CHABROS Teresa
BOSEK Grzegorz
KNITTER Agata
ZABRZENSKA Anna
MARCINIAK tukasz
PAPIESKA Katarzyna
WYSOCKI Pawet
SUCHODOLSKA Agnieszka
LEWANDOWSKI tukasz
KOLPAK Irena
ZAREMBA )Jarostaw
WRONSKA Wiesia
NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia
KLAWINSKA Beata
DOMINIKOWSKI Tomasz
ZIELINSKA Daniela
KUJAWSKI Kuba
HARTENBERGER Michat
JOZWIAK Dominik
LESZCZYNSKA Gabriela
PISKORSKI J6zef
SLOWIK Kacper
BUSIAKIWICZ Bartosz
NOWAKOWSKI Tomasz
KRYZEL Szczepan
KRYZEL Dorota
LESZCZYNSKA Zuzanna
SZAROWSKA Gabriela
DLONIAK Mateusz
StOWIK Przemystaw
KUPER Justyna

KUPER Mariusz
ZAWIASINSKA Katarzyna
PARSZYK Aleksandra
PRETKIEWICZ-SZUMItLO Joanna
SPRAWKA Fabian
CZAJA-KROL Aneta
TURZYNSKA Julita
KACKOWSKA Beata
KUCZORA Jacek
WASIELA Beata
DROZYNSKA Marlena
JERECZEK Grazyna

Kategoria Mkat
380 28
386 29
256 30
215 31
287 32
238 33
219 34
372 35
241 36
362 37
321 38
381 39
212 40
231 41
281 42
350 43
232 44
343 45
344 46
278 47
226 48
375 49
265 50
342 51
309 52
214 53
213 54
361 55
388 56
355 57
262 58
228 59
229 60
348 61
353 62
297 63
363 64
252 65
207 66
251 67
311 68
275 69
299 70
204 71

00:00:09
00:00:12
00:00:05
00:00:01
00:00:07
00:00:20
00:00:13
00:00:51
00:00:06
00:00:25
00:00:02
00:00:10
00:00:16
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:07
00:00:03
00:00:06
00:00:26
00:00:14
00:00:23
00:00:14
00:00:11
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:01
00:00:06
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:24
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:16
00:00:32
00:00:13
00:00:32
00:00:13
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:24
00:00:10

7.5 (81.5%)
5 (81.5%)
7.5 (81.5%)
4 (80.4%)
7.4 (80.4%)
7.4 (80.4%)
7.3 (79.3%)
7.3 (79.3%)
7.3 (79.3%)
7.2 (78.3%)
7.2 (78.3%)
7.2 (78.3%)
7.2 (78.3%)
7.1(77.2%)
7.1(77.2%)
7.1(77.2%)
7.1(77.2%)
7.1(77.2%)
7 (76.1%)
7 (76.1%)
7 (76.1%)
7 (76.1%)
7 (76.1%)
6.9 (75.0%)
6.9 (75.0%)
6.9 (75.0%)
6.9 (75.0%)
6.9 (75.0%)
6.8 (73.9%
6.8 (73.9%
6.8 (73.9%
6.8 (73.9%
6.8 (73.9%
6.8 (73.9%
6.8 (73.9%)
6.8 (73.9%)
6.8 (73.9%)
6.8 (73.9%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%

= = = =

netto brutto Tempo Tempo
4.2195km 4.2195km 52 min/km km/h
00:33:47 00:33:56 +00:06:12 (18.4%) 8:00
00:33:52 00:34:04 +00:06:17 (18.6%) 8:01
00:33:57 00:34:02 +00:06:22 (18.8%) 8:02
00:34:00 00:34:01 +00:06:25 (18.9%) 8:03
00:34:16 00:34:23 +00:06:41 (19.5%) 8:07
00:34:19 00:34:39 +00:06:44 (19.6%) 8:07
00:34:44 00:34:57 +00:07:09 (20.6%) 8:13
00:34:47 00:35:38 +00:07:12 (20.7%) 8:14
00:34:55 00:35:01 +00:07:20 (21.0%) 8:16
00:34:56 00:35:21 +00:07:21 (21.0%) 8:16
00:34:59 00:35:01 +00:07:24 (21.2%) 8:17
00:34:59 00:35:09 +00:07:24 (21.2%) 8:17
00:35:14 00:35:30 +00:07:39 (21.7%) 8:20
00:35:40 00:36:10 +00:08:05 (22.7%) 8:27
00:35:49 00:36:09 +00:08:14 (23.0%) 8:29
00:35:49 00:36:10 +00:08:14 (23.0%) 8:29
00:35:51 00:35:58 +00:08:16 (23.1%) 8:29
00:35:54 00:35:57 +00:08:19 (23.2%) 8:30
00:35:59 00:36:05 +00:08:24 (23.3%) 8:31
00:36:05 00:36:31 +00:08:30 (23.6%) 8:33
00:36:07 00:36:21 +00:08:32 (23.6%) 8:33
00:36:09 00:36:32 +00:08:34 (23.7%) 8:33
00:36:18 00:36:32 +00:08:43 (24.0%) 8:36
00:36:29 00:36:40 +00:08:54 (24.4%) 8:38
00:36:32 00:36:35 +00:08:57 (24.5%) 8:39
00:36:43 00:36:47 +00:09:08 (24.9%) 8:42
00:36:51 00:36:52 +00:09:16 (25.1%) 8:43
00:36:55 00:37:01 +00:09:20 (25.3%) 8:44
00:37:04 00:37:08 +00:09:29 (25.6%) 8:47
00:37:07 00:37:12 +00:09:32 (25.7%) 8:47
00:37:09 00:37:33 +00:09:34 (25.8%) 8:48
00:37:13 00:37:24 +00:09:38 (25.9%) 8:49
00:37:14 00:37:25 +00:09:39 (25.9%) 8:49
00:37:19 00:37:29 +00:09:44 (26.1%) 8:50
00:37:20 00:37:30 +00:09:45 (26.1%) 8:50
00:37:21 00:37:37 +00:09:46 (26.1%) 8:51
00:37:21 00:37:53 +00:09:46 (26.1%) 8:51
00:37:22 00:37:35 +00:09:47 (26.2%) 8:51
00:37:31 00:38:03 +00:09:56 (26.5%) 8:53
00:37:36 00:37:49 +00:10:01 (26.6%) 8:54
00:37:36 00:37:53 +00:10:01 (26.6%) 8:54
00:37:38 00:37:55 +00:10:03 (26.7%) 8:55
00:37:38 00:38:02 +00:10:03 (26.7%) 8:55
00:37:41 00:37:51 +00:10:06 (26.8%) 8:55

)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)



Czas Czas

Czas startu

72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
114

Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria Mkat

KEDZIERSKA Edyta

OLEG Mirostaw
KACKOWSKI Marek
PIECZKA Monika
WALENDZIAK Milena
OGONOWSKA Edyta
GOLEBIEWSKI Andrzej
RASSMUS Roman
WISNIEWSKA Iwona
NOWAK Michat
TOKARSKA Aleksandra
PASTWA Iwona
SIKORSKA Matgorzata
SOSNOWSKA Julia
SOSNOWSKA Dorota
LESZCZYNSKI Wiadystaw
KUJAWA Kamil
KRASNICKA Leonarda
KLAWINSKI Andrzej
SZULC-GRABCZYK Urszula
KAZMIERCZAK Lenka
CZYZYCKA Beata

BOSEK Ewa

KUZIAK Aleksandra
SCHNEIDER Anastazja
GRABOWSKI Adam
TESKA Jerzy

KLAWINSKA Maria
WIKTOROWICZ Andrzej
MOTOCZYNSKA Aleksandra
MOCZARSKI Adam
MARCINIAK Mirostawa
ZALEWSKI Jerzy
tUKOMSKA Agnieszka
BONIEWICZ Alina
WINIARSKA Magdalena
KAZIMIERCZAK Maciej
KAZIMIERCZAK Nina
WROBLEWSKA Jolanta
BRUSKI Piotr

BRUSKA Mariola
MUSZYNSKA-SWICINSKA Justyna
LESZCZYNSKA Kazimiera
LESZCZYNSKA Wiestawa

356 72
367 73
250 74
276 75
325 76
318 77
320 78
337 79
277 80
285 81
391 82
202 83
286 84
379 85
378 86
317 87
283 88
364 89
346 90
365 91
357 92
387 93
255 94
267 95
316 96
260 97
341 98
336 99
327 100
224 101
280 102
237 103
310 104
235 105
304 106
221 107
382 108
383 109
303 110
211 111
217 112
236 113
245 114
315 115

00:00:51
00:00:11
00:00:13
00:00:20
00:00:03
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:35
00:00:26
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:08
00:00:07
00:00:09
00:00:09
00:00:28
00:00:16
00:00:07
00:00:15
00:00:07
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:06
00:00:25
00:00:15
00:00:04
00:00:46
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:00:08
00:00:03
00:00:20
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:26
00:00:52
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:27
00:00:09
00:00:08
00:00:18
00:00:40
00:00:40

6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.7 (72.8%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.6 (71.7%)
6.5 (70.7%)
6.5 (70.7%)
6.5 (70.7%
6.5 (70.7%
6.5 (70.7%
6.5 (70.7%
6.5 (70.7%
6.5 (70.7%

= = = = =

6.5 (70.7%)
6.5 (70.7%)
6.4 (69.6%)
6.4 (69.6%)
6.4 (69.6%)
6.4 (69.6%)
6.4 (69.6%)
6.4 (69.6%
6.4 (69.6%
6.3 (68.5%
6.3 (68.5%
6.3 (68.5%
6.3 (68.5%
6.2 (67.4%)
6.2 (67.4%)
6.1 (66.3%)
6.1 (66.3%)
6.1 (66.3%)
6.1 (66.3%)
6 (65.2%)

= = = =

65.2%

netto brutto Tempo Tempo
4.2195km 4.2195km min/km km/h
00:37:44 00:38:35 +00:10:09 (26.9%) 8:56
00:37:46 00:37:57 +00:10:11 (27.0%) 8:56
00:37:48 00:38:01 +00:10:13 (27.0%) 8:57
00:37:48 00:38:08 +00:10:13 (27.0%) 8:57
00:37:49 00:37:52 +00:10:14 (27.1%) 8:57
00:38:04 00:38:18 +00:10:29 (27.5%) 9:01
00:38:05 00:38:19 +00:10:30 (27.6%) 9:01
00:38:11 00:38:46 +00:10:36 (27.8%) 9:02
00:38:16 00:38:42 +00:10:41 (27.9%) 9:04
00:38:30 00:38:49 +00:10:55 (28.4%) 9:07
00:38:31 00:38:50 +00:10:56 (28.4%) 9:07
00:38:32 00:38:40 +00:10:57 (28.4%) 9:07
00:38:36 00:38:43 +00:11:01 (28.5%) 9:08
00:38:52 00:39:01 +00:11:17 (29.0%) 9:12
00:38:53 00:39:02 +00:11:18 (29.1%) 9:12
00:39:00 00:39:28 +00:11:25 (29.3%) 9:14
00:39:08 00:39:24 +00:11:33 (29.5%) 9:16
00:39:09 00:39:16 +00:11:34 (29.5%) 9:16
00:39:10 00:39:25 +00:11:35 (29.6%) 9:16
00:39:11 00:39:18 +00:11:36 (29.6%) 9:17
00:39:12 00:39:29 +00:11:37 (29.6%) 9:17
00:39:12 00:39:31 +00:11:37 (29.6%) 9:17
00:39:13 00:39:19 +00:11:38 (29.7%) 9:17
00:39:25 00:39:50 +00:11:50 (30.0%) 9:20
00:39:33 00:39:48 +00:11:58 (30.3%) 9:22
00:39:38 00:39:42 +00:12:03 (30.4%) 9:23
00:39:38 00:40:24 +00:12:03 (30.4%) 9:23
00:39:42 00:40:24 +00:12:07 (30.5%) 9:24
00:39:43 00:40:26 +00:12:08 (30.5%) 9:24
00:39:48 00:39:56 +00:12:13 (30.7%) 9:25
00:39:57 00:40:00 +00:12:22 (31.0%) 9:28
00:39:59 00:40:19 +00:12:24 (31.0%) 9:28
00:40:11 00:40:29 +00:12:36 (31.4%) 9:31
00:40:22 00:40:40 +00:12:47 (31.7%) 9:33
00:40:36 00:41:02 +00:13:01 (32.1%) 9:37
00:41:00 00:41:52 +00:13:25 (32.7%) 9:42
00:41:23 00:42:06 +00:13:48 (33.3%) 9:48
00:41:23 00:42:06 +00:13:48 (33.3%) 9:48
00:41:48 00:42:15 +00:14:13 (34.0%) 9:54
00:41:49 00:41:58 +00:14:14 (34.0%) 9:54
00:41:52 00:42:00 +00:14:17 (34.1%) 9:55
00:41:57 00:42:15 +00:14:22 (34.2%) 9:56
00:42:05 00:42:45 +00:14:30 (34.5%) 9:58
00:42:05 00:42:45 +00:14:30 (34.5%) 9:58

6 ( )
6 (65.2%)
6 (65.2%)



Czas Czas

Czas startu

Zawodnik Numer Klub

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
142
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

HOPPE Elzbieta

StOWIK Sylwia

PASTWA Oliwia

RODA Maria

StOWIK Amelia

CYGAN Sandra
OSOWIEC Julian

NOWAK Jan

KIECA Janina
WROBLEWSKI Jozef
BOJKE Olgierd

SOLETA Krzysztof
KOCZOROWSKA Barbara
SIKORSKA Alfreda
CICHANSKI Konrad
BORZESZKOWSKA Matgorzata
ZAMRZYCKA Beata
BACZYNSKA Grazyna
NOWAKOWSKA Ewa
KUJAWA Oralia
BLASZCZUK-TESKA Stawomira
JANECKI Wojtek
SUMARA Bernardyna
CHWALISZEWSKI Michat
WASILEWSKA Joanna
JANECKA Helena
TROJANOWICZ Matgorzata
MARCHWINSKA Jolanta
URBANSKI Kamil
URBANSKA Alicja
NOWAK Maciej
RASSMUS Monika
NOWAK Urszula
LACHOWSKA Krystyna
SZYMCZYK Anna
LEWICKA-WALESN Arleta
CICHOWSKI Wiestawa
POLANSKI Jan
KACZMAREK Maja
ZYCHLINSKA Marzena
POLANSKA Dominika
LESZCZYNSKI Bartosz
LESZCZYNSKA Pola
LESZCZYNSKA Lucyna

Kategoria Mkat
220 116
263 117
203 118
216 119
264 120
201 121
373 122
340 123
293 124
302 125
269 126
368 127
376 128
240 129
394 130
268 131
227 132
266 133
308 134
306 135
358 136
338 137
307 138
242 139
332 140
331 141
329 142
328 143
359 144
360 145
339 146
330 147
377 148
395 149
352 150
351 151
319 152
233 153
390 154
389 155
234 156
247 157
246 158
248 159

00:00:12
00:00:24
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:14
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:20
00:00:27
00:00:58
00:00:52
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:54
00:00:06
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:37
00:00:35
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:46
00:00:46
00:00:39
00:00:37
00:00:37
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:43
00:00:33
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:33
00:00:15
00:00:12
00:56:38

netto brutto Tempo Tempo
4.2195km 4.2195km min/km km/h
00:42:10 00:42:22 +00:14:35 (34.6%) 9:59 6 (65.2%)
00:42:12 00:42:36 +00:14:37 (34.6%) 10:00 6 (65.2%)
00:42:13 00:42:19 +00:14:38 (34.7%) 10:00 6 (65.2%)
00:42:17 00:42:23 +00:14:42 (34.8%) 10:01 6 (65.2%)
00:42:21 00:42:35 +00:14:46 (34.9%) 10:02 6 (65.2%)
00:42:43 00:43:09 +00:15:08 (35.4%) 10:07 5.9 (64.1%)
00:42:57 00:43:27 +00:15:22 (35.8%) 10:10 5.9 (64.1%)
00:43:10 00:43:38 +00:15:35 (36.1%) 10:13 5.9 (64.1%)
00:44:01 00:44:21 +00:16:26 (37.3%) 10:25 5.8 (63.0%)
00:44:20 00:44:47 +00:16:45 (37.8%) 10:30 5.7 (62.0%)
00:44:29 00:45:27 +00:16:54 (38.0%) 10:32 5.7 (62.0%)
00:44:34 00:45:26 +00:16:59 (38.1%) 10:33 5.7 (62.0%)
00:44:38 00:45:01 +00:17:03 (38.2%) 10:34 5.7 (62.0%)
00:44:41 00:45:03 +00:17:06 (38.3%) 10:35 5.7 (62.0%)
00:44:43 00:45:00 +00:17:08 (38.3%) 10:35 5.7 (62.0%)
00:45:31 00:46:25 +00:17:56 (39.4%) 10:47 5.6 (60.9%)
00:46:15 00:46:21 +00:18:40 (40.4%) 10:57 5.5 (59.8%)
00:46:28 00:46:59 +00:18:53 (40.6%) 11:00 5.4 (58.7%)
00:46:29 00:47:00 +00:18:54 (40.7%) 11:00 5.4 (58.7%)
00:46:33 00:47:03 +00:18:58 (40.7%) 11:01 5.4 (58.7%)
00:46:35 00:47:12 +00:19:00 (40.8%) 11:02 5.4 (58.7%)
00:46:36 00:47:11 +00:19:01 (40.8%) 11:02 5.4 (58.7%)
00:46:41 00:47:10 +00:19:06 (40.9%) 11:03 5.4 (58.7%)
00:46:52 00:47:21 +00:19:17 (41.1%) 11:06 5.4 (58.7%)
00:47:43 00:48:23 +00:20:08 (42.2%) 11:18 5.3 (57.6%)
00:47:43 00:48:24 +00:20:08 (42.2%) 11:18 5.3 (57.6%)
00:47:45 00:48:33 +00:20:10 (42.2%) 11:18 5.3 (57.6%)
00:47:45 00:48:34 +00:20:10 (42.2%) 11:18 5.3 (57.6%)
00:49:51 00:50:37 +00:22:16 (44.7%) 11:48 5.1 (55.4%)
00:49:51 00:50:37 +00:22:16 (44.7%) 11:48 5.1 (55.4%)
00:50:47 00:51:26 +00:23:12 (45.7%) 12:02 5 (54.3%)
00:50:48 00:51:25 +00:23:13 (45.7%) 12:02 5 (54.3%)
00:50:56 00:51:33 +00:23:21 (45.8%) 12:04 5 (54.3%)
00:51:41 00:52:03 +00:24:06 (46.6%) 12:14 4.9 (53.3%)
00:51:50 00:52:11 +00:24:15 (46.8%) 12:16 4.9 (53.3%)
00:51:50 00:52:12 +00:24:15 (46.8%) 12:16 4.9 (53.3%)
00:51:56 00:52:39 +00:24:21 (46.9%) 12:18 4.9 (53.3%)
00:52:19 00:52:52 +00:24:44 (47.3%) 12:23 4.8 (52.2%)
00:52:40 00:53:05 +00:25:05 (47.6%) 12:28 4.8 (52.2%)
00:52:42 00:53:07 +00:25:07 (47.7%) 12:29 4.8 (52.2%)
00:52:50 00:53:23 +00:25:15 (47.8%) 12:31 4.8 (52.2%)
00:56:22 00:56:37 +00:28:47 (51.1%) 13:21 4.5 (48.9%)
00:56:25 00:56:37 +00:28:50 (51.1%) 13:22 4.5 (48.9%)

(0.0%)



Znaleziono 159 wynik(éw)



	OSIELSKO - MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI NW - RAJD
	Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy


